
10
02

1002

10
04

1004

10
06

1006

10
08

1008

10
10

1010

10
12

10
14

10
16

101810201022

10
24

10
26

1028

10
30

1032

1034

10
36

10
38South East Vorticity Analysis Chart Valid: 02-23-2026 03:00:00 CT / Unit Interval: 10 (10**-5/s)

www.doppler5.org

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

25

30

12

10

8

6

4

Ab
so

lu
te

 V
or

tic
ity

 (1
0 

(1
0*

*-
5/

s)
)


